Check-In Warm Up

7:30 AM
7:35 AM
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
7:55 AM
8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:10 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
8:50 AM
8:55 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM

7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
7:55 AM
8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:10 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
8:50 AM
8:55 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM

Perform
8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:10 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
8:50 AM
8:55 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM

RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
Dance Schedule - Sunday, March 30, 2025

DANCE TEAMS

Program
Dynamic Dance
Premiere Dance Complex
Dynamic Dance
Shining Fame Performance
MDC605
PULSE Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance
Premiere Dance Complex
Shining Fame Performance
PULSE Dance Studio
Madison Avenue Dance
Madison Avenue Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
HIP HOP SHOP
MDC605
Dynamic Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
HIP HOP SHOP
Madison Avenue Dance
Dynamic Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
Grace Expressions Dance Studio
HIP HOP SHOP
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance

PULSE Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance
Premiere Dance Complex
Shining Fame Performance
Dynamic Dance

PULSE Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance

Dynamic Dance

Dynamic Dance

Open

PULSE Dance Studio

Name
Junior All Stars
Mini Lyrical
Mini Lyrical
Mini
Mini
Pulse Diamonds
Youth All Star Lyrical
Youth Lyrical
Youth
Pulse Gems
Diamond
Elite Lyrical
Senior All Stars
Youth All Star Large Jazz
JUNIOR ILLUSIONS
Mini
Youth Prep
Pulse Ice
Mini Prep
Youth All Star Small Jazz
MINI ILLUSIONS
Platinum
Senior Jazz
Pulse Platinum
Senior Comp Team
DELLS ILLUSIONS
Mini All Star Jazz
Junior All Stars
Break
Break
Pulse Diamonds
Youth All Star Large Pom
Youth Pom
Youth
Senior All Stars
Pulse Platinum
Youth All Star Small Pom
Tiny Hip Hop
Mini Prep

Pulse Sapphire

Division
Junior
Mini
Mini
Mini
Tiny
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Mini PREP
Mini PREP
Senior PREP
Senior
Youth
Junior PREP
Tiny
Youth PREP
Youth PREP
Mini PREP
Youth
Youth PREP
Youth PREP
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior PREP
Mini
Junior

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Senior
Senior
Youth
Tiny PREP
Mini PREP

Junior PREP

Category
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Jazz
Jazz
Lyrical
Lyrical
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Pom
Pom
Pom
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Pom



Check-In Warm Up Perform Program Name Division Category
10:55AM 11:05AM 11:25 AM Dynamic Dance Junior All Stars Junior Pom
11:00AM 11:10AM 11:30 AM PULSE Dance Studio  Pulse Royals Junior Pom
11:05AM 11:15AM 11:35 AM PULSE Dance Studio Pulse Petite Tiny PREP Pom
11:10AM 11:20AM 11:40 AM Dynamic Dance Tiny Pom Tiny PREP Pom
11:15AM 11:25AM 11:45 AM Premiere Dance Complex Youth Hip Hop Youth Hip Hop
11:20AM 11:30 AM 11:50 AM Shining Fame Performance Youth Youth Hip Hop
11:25AM 11:35AM 11:55 AM Dynamic Dance Youth All Star Large Hip Hop Youth Hip Hop
11:30AM  11:40 AM 12:00 PM Dynamic Dance Senior All Stars Senior Hip Hop
11:35AM 11:45AM 12:05PM PULSE Dance Studio  Pulse Platinum Senior Hip Hop
11:40 AM 11:50 AM 12:10 PM MDC605 Mini Tiny Hip Hop
11:45AM 11:55AM 12:15PM Shining Fame Performance Mini Mini Pom
11:50 AM 12:00PM 12:20 PM Dynamic Dance  Mini All Star Pom Mini Pom
11:55AM 12:05PM 12:25PM PULSE Dance Studio  Pulse Sapphire Junior PREP Hip Hop
12:00PM 12:10PM 12:30 PM Dynamic Dance Junior All Stars Junior Hip Hop
12:05PM 12:15PM 12:35PM PULSE Dance Studio Pulse Royals Junior Hip Hop
12:10 PM  12:20PM 12:40 PM Dynamic Dance Youth Prep Youth PREP Hip Hop
12:15PM 12:25PM 12:45PM Shining Fame Performance Mini Mini Hip Hop
12:20PM 12:30PM 12:50 PM Dynamic Dance Mini All Star Hip Hop Mini Hip Hop
12:25PM 12:35PM 12:55PM Premiere Dance Complex Mini Hip Hop Mini Hip Hop
12:30PM  12:40PM 1:00 PM Dynamic Dance Youth All Star Small Hip Hop Youth Hip Hop

1:05 PM DANCE TEAM AWARDS

DANCE SOLOS & ENSEMBLES

Check-In Warm Up Perform Program Name Division Category Panel
1:00PM 1:10PM  1:30 PM Grace Expressions Dance Studio  Braylee and Piper Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:03PM 1:13PM 1:33PM Madison Avenue Dance Gems Tiny Dance Ensemble B
1:06PM  1:16 PM  1:36 PM Premiere Dance Complex Ellie & Elaina Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:09PM 1:19PM 1:39PM PULSE Dance Studio Look What You Made Me Do Tiny Dance Ensemble B
1:12PM  1:22PM  1:42PM Shining Fame Performance Charlie & Tori Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:15PM  1:25PM  1:45PM Premiere Dance Complex Mya & Lainey Mini Dance Ensemble B
1:18PM  1:28PM  1:48 PM Shining Fame Performance Shameri & Olivia Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:21PM 1:31PM  1:51PM Shining Fame Performance Maddie & Abigail Mini Dance Ensemble B
1:24PM  1:34PM  1:54PM Dynamic Dance Riley & Harper Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:27PM  1:37PM  1:57 PM Shining Fame Performance Kinsley & Khenzie Mini Dance Ensemble B
1:30PM  1:40PM  2:00 PM Dynamic Dance Kate & Hazel Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:33PM  1:43PM  2:03PM Shining Fame Performance Remmie & Breanna Mini Dance Ensemble B
1:36 PM  1:46 PM  2:06 PM Dynamic Dance Tinley & Gemma Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:39PM  1:49PM  2:09 PM Dynamic Dance Estelle & Piper Mini Dance Ensemble B
1:42PM  1:52PM  2:12PM Grace Academy  Girls Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:45PM 1:55PM  2:15PM Madison Avenue Dance The Greatest Show Mini Dance Ensemble B
1:48PM  1:58PM  2:18 PM Madison Avenue Dance [ Love It Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:51PM  2:01PM  2:21PM Dynamic Dance Lauren & Brianna Junior Dance Ensemble B
1:54PM  2:04PM  2:24PM PULSE Dance Studio  Gotta Get To It Youth Dance Ensemble A
1:57PM  2:07PM  2:27 PM Madison Avenue Dance Elite Hip Hop Senior Dance Ensemble B

RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
Dance Schedule - Sunday, March 30, 2025



Check-In Warm Up

2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM
2:09 PM
2:12 PM
2:15 PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:06 PM

2:10 PM
2:13 PM
2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:31 PM
2:34 PM
2:37 PM
2:40 PM
2:43 PM
2:46 PM
2:49 PM
2:52 PM
2:55 PM
2:58 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:13 PM
3:16 PM
3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM
3:34 PM
3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:52 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:13 PM
4:16 PM

Perform
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM

RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
Dance Schedule - Sunday, March 30, 2025

Program
PULSE Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance
Shining Fame Performance
Dynamic Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance
Shining Fame Performance
Shining Fame Performance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Premiere Dance Complex
Dynamic Dance
Premiere Dance Complex
Dynamic Dance
Premiere Dance Complex
Shining Fame Performance
Premiere Dance Complex
Shining Fame Performance
Premiere Dance Complex
Madison Avenue Dance
Shining Fame Performance
Madison Avenue Dance
Shining Fame Performance
Madison Avenue Dance
Shining Fame Performance
PULSE Dance Studio
Shining Fame Performance
PULSE Dance Studio
Shining Fame Performance
PULSE Dance Studio
Madison Avenue Dance
PULSE Dance Studio

Premiere Dance Complex
HIP HOP SHOP
Premiere Dance Complex
Dynamic Dance
Premiere Dance Complex

Name
Red Ribbon
Blake Wasmund
Abigail Larson
Sloane Horan
Lennon Stoick
Sylvie Krivarchka
Kinsley Pauley
Piper Quasney
Devany Hernandez
Ariani Hernandez
Eleanor Heesch
Lilia Skarski
Avery Gullikson
Estelle Clare
Maggie Bakke
Tinley Hoffman
Laura Villanueva
Joslynn Heidelberger
Lainey King
Kinsley Wall
Mya Vitek
Eva Hofer
Olivia Thanay
Penelope Livingston
Madeline Larson
Allie Swenson
Khenzie Luna
Lenora Lesnar
Kaelynn Bello
MaKaylee Bowen
Breanna Stewart
Presley Dent
Autumn Borah
Bralie Sandine
Break
Break
Break
Break
Rachel Huff
ELIZABETH TUDOR
Kelsey Villanueva
Taija Groenewold
Emery Zomer

Division
Youth
Mini
Tiny
Mini
Tiny
Mini
Tiny
Mini
Tiny
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Category
Dance Ensemble
Jazz Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo

Lyrical Dance Solo
Hip Hop Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo

Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo

Panel
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Check-In Warm Up

4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM
4:39 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:51 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:12 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:33 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM
6:03 PM
6:06 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
6:15 PM

4:19 PM
4:22 PM
4:25 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:34 PM
4:37 PM
4:40 PM
4:43 PM
4:46 PM
4:49 PM
4:52 PM
4:55 PM
4:58 PM
5:01 PM
5:04 PM
5:07 PM
5:10 PM
5:13 PM
5:16 PM
5:19 PM
5:22 PM
5:25 PM
5:28 PM
5:31 PM
5:34 PM
5:37 PM
5:40 PM
5:43 PM
5:46 PM
5:49 PM
5:52 PM
5:55 PM
5:58 PM
6:01 PM
6:04 PM
6:07 PM
6:10 PM
6:13 PM
6:16 PM
6:19 PM
6:22 PM
6:25 PM

Perform
4:39 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:51 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:12 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:33 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM
6:03 PM
6:06 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
6:15 PM
6:18 PM
6:21 PM
6:24 PM
6:27 PM
6:30 PM
6:33 PM
6:36 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:45 PM

RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
Dance Schedule - Sunday, March 30, 2025

Program
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Shining Fame Performance
Dynamic Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
Shining Fame Performance
PULSE Dance Studio
Shining Fame Performance
PULSE Dance Studio
Madison Avenue Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
Madison Avenue Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
Madison Avenue Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
Grace Expressions Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
Grace Expressions Dance Studio
Grace Expressions Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance
Grace Expressions Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance

Name
Peytyn Wasmund
Lauren Peterson
Makaylee Watters
Kalley VanMeveren
Kate Fricke
Jasa Lyngstad
Hazel Roberts
Janelle Lemkau
Ella Neth
Gemma Trujillo
Charlotte Schroder
Ever Spencer
Aria Bouma
Ella Neiman
Amy Barwald
Brooke Oheme
Evalyn Luna
Adelyn Sass
Alexa Star
Ciersten Pohlman
Zayda Wysong
Charlie Lichter
Ellis Schroedermeier
Meredith Hamann
Presley Wille
Leiana Thielke
Elaina Biord
Emma Buisker
Emmarie Pederson
Cambree Stein
Genevieve Anderson
Brynlee Fredericksen
Aubrey Routier
Emersen Johnson
Hayden Poppe
McKayla Schardin
Brianna Garry
Shayla Hoiland
Ava Lembcke
Alyssa Carson
Aubree Seiner
Jayla Thompson
Atalee Granberg

Division
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo

Panel
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Check-In Warm Up

6:18 PM
6:21 PM
6:24 PM
6:27 PM
6:30 PM
6:33 PM
6:36 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM
6:51 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:06 PM
7:09 PM
7:12 PM
7:15 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:27 PM
7:30 PM

6:28 PM
6:31 PM
6:34 PM
6:37 PM
6:40 PM
6:43 PM
6:46 PM
6:49 PM
6:52 PM
6:55 PM
6:58 PM
7:01 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM
7:13 PM
7:16 PM
7:19 PM
7:22 PM
7:25 PM
7:28 PM
7:31 PM
7:34 PM
7:37 PM
7:40 PM

Perform
6:48 PM
6:51 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:06 PM
7:09 PM
7:12 PM
7:15 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:27 PM
7:30 PM
7:33 PM
7:36 PM
7:39 PM
7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:48 PM
7:51 PM
7:54 PM
7:57 PM
8:00 PM

RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
Dance Schedule - Sunday, March 30, 2025

Program
Dynamic Dance
Dynamic Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
Madison Avenue Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
Premiere Dance Complex
Grace Expressions Dance Studio
Shining Fame Performance
Madison Avenue Dance
Dynamic Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
Dynamic Dance
PULSE Dance Studio
PULSE Dance Studio
Madison Avenue Dance

8:05PM DANCE SOLOS & ENSEMBLES AWARDS

Name

Avery Ritter
Matalie Watters
Kaesyn Leuthold
Kinsler Derry
Kiley Rutten
Emmy David
Laila Hodne
Hailey Robbins
Lydia Stoebner
Natalie Stoner
Haylie Olson
Harper Wille
Katelyn Rowenhorst
Ava Pullen

Karli Boschee
Melania Enfield
Brooke Wright
Kennedy Woodbury
Charlotte Sewell
Taryn Heffele
Hannah Stoner
Cora Rakebrant
Rachel Kramar
Karli Boschee
Charlotte Sewell

Division

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Jazz Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
Lyrical Dance Solo
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